
 
 
 

Spring 2017 
3-02-17 Thurs. Bedford  HEB-ISD Pat May Center, 1849 Central Dr., 76022 75040 5pm-7pm 

3-06-17 Mon. Mesquite McDonalds, 1817 N. Beltline Rd., Mesquite, 75149  5pm-7pm 

3-07-17 Tues. Grand Prairie 1st United Methodist Church,  121 N. Center, 75050 5pm-7pm 

3-21-17 Tues. Duncanville Trinity United Methodist Church, 1320 S. Clark Rd., 75317  5pm-7pm 

3-23-17 Thurs Dallas  Withers Elementary, 3959 Northhaven, 75229  5pm-7:30pm 

3-27-17 Mon. Garland  GISD Student Services,  720 Stadium Dr., 75040  5pm-7pm 

4-03-17 Mon. Mesquite McDonalds (Town East), 1531 N. Town East Blvd, 75150 5pm-7pm 

4-04-17 Tues. Grand Prairie 1st United Methodist Church,  121 N. Center, 75050 5pm-7pm 

4-11-17 Tues. Forney  1st United Methodist Church, 414 Broad St., 75126    5pm-7pm 

4-15-17 Sat. Dallas  Private Event – KIPP – 10am-1pm 

4-18-17 Tues. Duncanville Trinity United Methodist Church, 1320 S. Clark Rd., 75317  5pm-7pm 

4-20-17 Thurs. Bedford  HEB-ISD Pat May Center, 1849 Central Dr., 76022 75040 5pm-7pm 

4-24-17 Mon. Garland  GISD Student Services,  720 Stadium Dr., 75040  5pm-7pm 

4-27-17 Thurs. Dallas  Forest Meadow Jr High, 9373 Whitehurst, 75243 5pm-7pm 

5-01-17 Mon. Mesquite McDonalds, 1817 N. Beltline Rd., Mesquite, 75149  5pm-7pm 

5-02-17 Tues. Grand Prairie 1st United Methodist Church,  121 N. Center, 75050 5pm-7pm 

5-08-17 Mon. Arlington Trinity Methodist Church, 1200 W. Green Oaks Blvd., 76013 5pm-7pm 

5-09-17 Tues. Forney  1st United Methodist Church, 414 Broad St., 75126    5pm-7pm 

5-16-17 Tues. Duncanville Trinity United Methodist Church, 1320 S. Clark Rd., 75317  5pm-7pm 

5-18-17 Thurs. McKinney Lawson Early Childhood Ctr., 500 Dowell St., 75069 5pm-7pm 

5-22-17 Mon. Garland  GISD Student Services,  720 Stadium Dr., 75040  5pm-7pm 
 

Please bring most complete immunization/shot records with you. Por favor traiga la tarjeta de vacunas. 
Child must be accompanied by parent or guardian.  No appointment needed. 

Ninos tienen que estar acompanados con sus padres o guardian legal. No se necesita cita. 

*Your child is eligible if he/she does NOT have insurance, has insurance that does not cover certain vaccines (underinsured), has Medicaid, or is 
American Indian/Native American or Alaskan Native. 

*Su nino es eligible si no tiene seguro medico, si tiene seguro medico que no paga por las vacunas, si tiene Medicaid , o es Indio Americano or 
nacido en Alaska. Cambio de Eventos pueden pasar si no hay suficiente vacunas  o hay mal  tiempo o tempestad.    

Families are welcome to visit any of these "public" community outreach locations to receive immunizations. 
Familias son bienvenidas a visitar cualquiera localizacion "publica" de communidad para recibir sus vacunas –  

a pesar de la ciudad en que residen. 
 Like us! Caring for Children Foundation of Texas                 www.carevan.org       Follow us @carevantexas 
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DFW Care Van® Program 
Mobile/Community Outreach Program providing 

Free Immunizations for eligible children 2 months through 18 years of age* 
Vacunas Gratis para niños de 2 meses a 18 años* 

http://www.carevan.org/

